STAPLEFORD PARISH COUNCIL

FINANCE REPORT - 13.4.2017

The Council is asked to approve/note the following payments:

1. V Paskell - Salary (DD)

2. V Paskell —printer ink & stamps
3. Bidwells — Rent Park

4. Frank Cooper & Sons Ltd

5. Herts CC - Leaflet Printing

6. Heather Pullum — Website News Page

RECEIPTS

None

BALANCES

Current account - £14,142.08 as at 21.3.17

Moneymaster account - £347.53 as at 21.3.17

£250.00

£39.07

£65.00

£78.00

£381.60

£100.00



