## **STAPLEFORD PARISH COUNCIL**

# **FINANCE REPORT – 13.4.2017**

## The Council is asked to approve/note the following payments:

1.	V Paskell – Salary (DD)	£250.00
2.	V Paskell –printer ink & stamps	£39.07
3.	Bidwells – Rent Park	£65.00
4.	Frank Cooper & Sons Ltd	£78.00
5.	Herts CC – Leaflet Printing	£381.60
6.	Heather Pullum – Website News Page	£100.00

#### **RECEIPTS**

None

#### **BALANCES**

Current account - £14,142.08 as at 21.3.17

Moneymaster account - £347.53 as at 21.3.17